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POS

PETT ATLETA
67 POLETTO DIEGO
125 MUSSI FEDERICO

PETT ATLETA

34 FONTANA MICHELE

69 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE
92 ZAGATO MICHAEL

50 MAGAGNA FEDERICO

5 ANTONIOTTI VALERIO

65 PILETTA MASSARO ALAN
108 CHERIA SIMONE

6 ARNODO LUCA

17 CHIARATI ALESSANDRO
22 CORDERA SIMONE

19 COGOTTI YURI

79 SOUARE MAMADOU YAYA
57 MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO
9 BELTRAMI LUCA

80 SPINA SIMONE

39 GIUGLER NOAH

75 ROSSINI DIEGO

49 LOLLINI SAVERIO

86 TRIVERO FABIO

PETT ATLETA

115 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO
45 LADETTO EMANUELE
94 AGNOLIN CHRISTIAN

85 TORELLO VIERA CARLO
32 FAEDO DIEGO

18 CHIERA FRANCO

11 BOSA ALESSANDRO
127 CURATOLO STEFANO
54 MEIRONE LUCA

76 SAIA SALVATORE

104 MARINO PABLO

70 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO
100 BONFANTE GIOVANNI
112 CANNONE DENNI

98 MONTAGNINI SIMONE
111  MORA FABIO

36 GALVANI GABRIELE

66 PISTONO PAOLO

109 LORENZONI GIOVANNI
3 ALBERTELLI MARCO

PETT ATLETA
7 BALZARETTI SILVIO
95 BAGNASACCO ALBERTO
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iRunning

21" RIEDIZIONE BIELLA SANTUARIO DI GRAGLIA
Biella - 28/04/2024

PARTENZA:

ANNO ASS CAT

2006
2005

2
17

IM
JM

JPM

COD
VC049
VC014

SOCIETA
FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

PARTENZA: SM2339
ANNO ASS CAT

1991
1987
1990
1996
1999
1986
1990
1993
1988
1985
1997
1986
1996
1987
1985
2001
1995
1987
1985

1

4

5

8

10
11
14
15
18
19
20
24
27
29
31
37
43
47
50

SM
SM35
SM
SM
SM
SM35
SM
SM
SM35
SM35
SM
SM35
SM
SM35
SM35
SM
SM
SM35
SM35

COD

TEO049
AL007
VC001
VC065
VCO065
VC014
VC002
VC065
VC001
VC001
VC001
VC001
VC065
VC001
VC065
T0O015
VC001
VC047
VCO008

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

PARTENZA: SM4049
ANNO ASS CAT

1981
1984
1984
1978
1982
1977
1980
1982
1978
1975
1977
1982
1978
1980
1981
1975
1984
1979
1976
1975

3

6

7

9

13
16
21
22
23
25
30
34
38
39
40
48
55
63
66
74

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

VC048
VC001
VCO070
VCO014
VC001
T0200
T0262
VC048
VCO008
RM002
VC048
VC048
VCO008
VCO014
VC049
VCO014
T0O015
VC012
VC048
AL0O07

SOCIETA

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

PARTENZA: SM5059
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1973
1967

12
26

[=
=

SM50 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

SM55 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001

e

RISULTATO
00.43.52
00.49.50

RISULTATO
00.39.58
00.44.23
00.44.48
00.46.33
00.48.07
00.48.15
00.49.12
00.49.21
00.50.33
00.50.49
00.51.02
00.53.29
00.54.07
00.55.08
00.56.14
00.58.08
00.59.45
01.01.11
01.01.51

RISULTATO
00.44.15
00.45.18
00.45.34
00.47.23
00.48.54
00.49.30
00.51.03
00.52.10
00.53.10
00.53.42
00.55.57
00.57.08
00.58.26
00.58.35
00.59.05
01.01.34
01.02.45
01.06.52
01.07.42
01.11.36

RISULTATO
00.48.45
00.53.50
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3 126
4 2

5 102
6 64
7 105
8 68
9 122
10 44
11 46
12 120
13 124
14 71
15 27
16 41
17 118
18 110
19 119
20 99
21 89
22 i
23] 8
POS PETT
1 13
2 60
3 117
4 20
5 31
6 107
7 101
8 121
9 83
10 43
POS PETT
1 28
2 116
3 59
4 30
5 113
6 51
POS PETT
1 129
2 26
3 96
4 56
5 24
6 38
7 15
8 62
POS PETT
1 10

GREMMO STEFANO
AIMARO MASSIMO
CIRELLA EMANUELE
PERRONE CARMELO
FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
POLETTO RICCARDO
FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICO
GROSSO RUBENS
LEBOLE ANTONIO
ZANACCHI BRUNO
SCAGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE
REBORA ANDREA

DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
GRASSO ORAZIO

PINELLI CHRISTIAN
DESTEFANIS RAFFAELE
NATALE GIUSEPPE
SCHIAPPARELLI CLAUDIO
VELLERE COSMA DAMIANO
SASSONE GIAN LUCA
BELLINI ROBERTO

ATLETA

BUVET MAURO
OSILIERO VALENTINO
PERUCCIO FLORIANO
COLABELLO LUIGI
DONEGa ANDREA
MEGALE FRANCESCO
CHERCHI FABRIZIO
MELLO RELLA PAOLO
TINELLI PAOLO
GRECO PIETRO

ATLETA

DE MORI CLAUDIO

MAGAGNA ROBERTO
ORLANDO MASSIMO

DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
CAVANNA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE
MALERBA MARIO

ATLETA

LANZA GIUSEPPE
DANASINO ROBERTO
GIACONE MICHELE
MOLINARI MARZIO
CRAVINI MARCO
GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
PAVESE CAMILLO

ATLETA
BONINO MATILDE

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1966 35 SM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.57.33
1972 36  SM50 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.57.43
1973 41  SM50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.59.43
1970 42  SM50 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.59.44
1970 44  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.00.24
1974 45 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.00.42
1967 49  SM55 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.01.45
1974 51  SM50 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.01.53
1965 52  SM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.01.57
1966 53 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.02.05
1969 54  SM55 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.02.18
1969 56  SM55 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.02.50
1966 57 SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.03.31
1969 59 SM55 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.05.12
1969 60 SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.05.48
1970 65 SM50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.07.41
1966 68  SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.09.02
1967 70 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.09.19
1968 71  SM55 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.09.20
1971 77  SM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.12.08
1966 81 SM55 T0262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.00
PARTENZA: SM60
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1963 28 SM60 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.54.14
1962 32 SM60 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.56.34
1963 33 SM60 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.56.50
1964 58 SM60 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.04.25
1960 61  SM60 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.06.21
1964 62 SM60 VC045 FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA 01.06.36
1962 69 SM60 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 01.09.07
1960 72 SM60 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.09.28
1963 85 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.23.35
1961 87 SM60 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.24.58
PARTENZA: SM65
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1959 46  SM65 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.00.46
1956 64 SM65 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.07.33
1957 67 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.07.46
1958 76  SM65 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.11.41
1959 79  SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.15.20
1957 86  SM65 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 01.24.55
PARTENZA: SM70+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1953 73  SM70 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.11.17
1952 75 SM70 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.11.40
1953 78 SM70 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.15.08
1953 80 SM70 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.15.40
1950 82 SM70 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.18.48
1950 83 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.20.39
1953 84  SM70 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.23.02
1943 88 SM80 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.28.02
PARTENZA: JPF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2004 2 PF CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.51.23
ORS00
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POS PETT ATLETA

48 LI SACCHI DEBHORA
14 CALDERA GIULIA

23 CORNIATI CECILIA
73 ROBIOLIO SILVIA

37 GANIS GIORGIA
72 REMUS SERENA
21 COLTRO MARTINA
33 FIUME LISA

© 00 ~NO OB WN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

1 47 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE
2 84 TOMASOVA INNA

3 123 BELLARDONE PAOLA
4 58 NWOLICHA ELIZABETH
5 128 GARIAZZO ALESSIA

6 81 TAHIROVA AZIZA

7 93 ZANELLA ELISABETTA
8 55 MINARI NICOLETTA

9 16 CAVANNA STEFANIA
10 52 MANCONI ILARIA

POS PETT ATLETA

106 DEFABIANI FRANCA

53 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA
103 GERBONI FRANCINA

82 TESTA NADIA

4 ALBERTONE ALESSIA

a b W DN PP

POS PETT ATLETA
1 97 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
2 114 LASSEN TINA

POS PETT ATLETA
1 35 FRIGATO DONATELLA
2 91 VILLABRUNA MIRIA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 88 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
12 BOTTONI ELVIRA

3 29 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA

N
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78 SOBANI GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA

iRunning

PARTENZA: SF2339

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1985 3 SF35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.57.20
1988 5 SF35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.59.49
1986 6 SF35 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.59.56
1995 10 SF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.03.15
1990 11 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.04.09
1987 13  SF35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.05.55
1992 16 SF VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.07.09
1989 17 SF35 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.07.35
1994 22 SF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.17.39
PARTENZA: SF4049
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1983 1 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.50.53
1978 4 SF45 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.59.14
1978 7 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.00.13
1978 8 SF45 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 01.02.05
1977 9 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.02.53
1984 12  SF40 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.05.19
1981 15 SF40 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.07.07
1982 23  SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.39
1979 26  SF45 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.21.29
1975 28 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.25.45
PARTENZA: SF5059
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1966 14 SF55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.06.36
1965 18 SF55 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.08.12
1967 19 SF55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.09.10
1969 21  SF55 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.13.30
1973 30 SF50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.26.52
PARTENZA: SF60
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1960 25 SF60 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.19.12
1962 32 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.36.24
PARTENZA: SF65
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1957 20 SF65 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.11.50
1957 24 SF65 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.18.30
PARTENZA: SF70+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1948 27 SF75 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.24.58
1954 29 SF70 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.26.13
1952 31 SF70 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.31.10
ORS00
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